AmountHSN Rate

SHITAL HARNE

CASH

Disc

20.00  230.000SAREE POPINS  4600.00 1  0.00
5407

5.00  310.0009 WAR SEJAL SLUB  1550.00 2  0.00
5407

1.00  750.000SAREE CONSIDER  750.00 3  0.00
5407

1.00  2890.000SAREE PERFECT-1  2890.00 4  0.00
5407

10280.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

9790.00

RS. TEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

244.75

244.75

27.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

9790.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 244.75
5%

9790.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :